Robertshaw 2022 Results
Held on 13 October 2022 at ZOOM

Judge: John Smith APAGB CPAGB Hon L&CPU

Ranked Scores
Leek PC

2 Male Kingfisher Preening
Paul Matthews

8 The Commuter
David Travis

48  Lion Brother Dispute
John Coe

27 Fire
Clare Beech

39  Pairing Common Red Soldier Beetles
Clare Beech

17 Uttoxeter Balloon Festival
Kevin Burton

33  View of Eilean Donan Castle
John Coe

14  Dune Shapes & Patterns
Tony Cartright

41 Serenity
Bernard Beech

54  In My Beginning
David Travis

21 Mutual Gaze
Bernard Beech

59  Male Red Grouse Calling
Paul Matthews

Crewe PC

18  Bellowing Stag
Ray Hill

23 Bamburgh Castle at dawn
Paul Hill

32  Village Weaver Nest Building
lan Whiston

60  Eurasian Curlew
Paul Hill

53  The Angry King
Stephen Coyne

50  Muddy Marvels
Peter Robinson

5 You Shall Not Pass
Stephen Coyne

13 Elle with umbrella
Keith Mulliner

10  Majestic Mute Swan
Kath Hill

40  Chloe playing harp
Keith Mulliner

45  Rider 50
wallace baxter

26  Line Out

wallace baxter

DiCentra 4.17.515.0

Total:

Total:

207 1st
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19

19

18

18

17

17
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16

16

16

15

199 2nd
19

18

18

18

18

17

16
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15
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15
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Holmes Chapel PS

36

20

52

46

22

35

28

56

44

11

Owl on a handle
Paul Newall

Edge of the Woods
Phil Corley

Coyote

Teresa Mcfarquhar
Misty Morning

Phil Corley

Holme Fell

Phil Walker
Nightlife

Owen Lloyd
Penmon Lighthouse
Phil Walker

A Splash of Cloud
Phil Corley

Harry

Owen Lloyd
Apparition

Owen Lloyd
Infrared Edale
Anthony Holloway

Infrared Pagoda
Anthony Holloway

Macclesfield CC

1

24

19

55

38

49

15

30

58

43

34

Fox on gatepost
Steve Gresty
Inquisitive Badger
Steve Gresty
Goldfinch Battle
David Tolliday
Short-eared Owl

Jeff Dakin

Pine Marten

Kevin Blake

Gerry Rafferty station
Martin Pickles
Santorini in Pastels
Vince Sparks
Glasgow Tower

Alex White

Liverpool Sklyline
Martin Pickles

They are right behind you !
Tom Tyler
Stonehenge and the core of the Milky Way
David Tolliday

Misty Woods
Alex White

Blythe Bridge CC

31

Wayne Bedford
Cliff Hughes

DiCentra 4.17.515.0

Total:

Total:

Total:

192 3rd
18

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

15

13

184 4th
18

18

16

16

16

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

183 5th
19
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51

6

29

47

57

37

16

25

12

42

heron with fish

Paul Way

Mist and autumn colours, Thirlmere
Charles Harris

Waiting to fly

Irene Stupples

Horse Power

David Bourne

hawkstone motocross

Paul Way

Bulfinch feeding
David Bourne

a winters day
Paul Way

Moorland Landscape
Cliff Hughes
Dandelion

David Bourne

tulip

Gordon Clayton
Oops

Cliff Hughes

DiCentra 4.17.515.0
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