Robertshaw 2022 Results

Held on 13 October 2022 at ZOOM Judge: John Smith APAGB CPAGB Hon L&CPU

Ranked Scores

Leek	PC	Total:	207	1st
2	Male Kingfisher Preening Paul Matthews		20	
8	The Commuter David Travis		19	
48	Lion Brother Dispute John Coe		19	
27	Fire Clare Beech		18	
39	Pairing Common Red Soldier Beetles Clare Beech		18	
17	Uttoxeter Balloon Festival Kevin Burton		17	
33	View of Eilean Donan Castle John Coe		17	
14	Dune Shapes & Patterns Tony Cartright		16	
41	Serenity Bernard Beech		16	
54	In My Beginning David Travis		16	
21	Mutual Gaze Bernard Beech		16	
59	Male Red Grouse Calling Paul Matthews		15	
Crew	e PC	Total:	199	2nd
Crewo	e PC Bellowing Stag Ray Hill	Total:	199 19	2nd
	Bellowing Stag	Total:		2nd
18	Bellowing Stag Ray Hill Bamburgh Castle at dawn	Total:	19	2nd
18 23	Bellowing Stag Ray Hill Bamburgh Castle at dawn Paul Hill Village Weaver Nest Building	Total:	19 18	2nd
18 23 32	Bellowing Stag Ray Hill Bamburgh Castle at dawn Paul Hill Village Weaver Nest Building Ian Whiston Eurasian Curlew Paul Hill The Angry King	Total:	19 18 18	2nd
18 23 32 60	Bellowing Stag Ray Hill Bamburgh Castle at dawn Paul Hill Village Weaver Nest Building lan Whiston Eurasian Curlew Paul Hill	Total:	19 18 18 18	2nd
18 23 32 60 53	Bellowing Stag Ray Hill Bamburgh Castle at dawn Paul Hill Village Weaver Nest Building Ian Whiston Eurasian Curlew Paul Hill The Angry King Stephen Coyne Muddy Marvels	Total:	19 18 18 18 18	2nd
18 23 32 60 53	Bellowing Stag Ray Hill Bamburgh Castle at dawn Paul Hill Village Weaver Nest Building Ian Whiston Eurasian Curlew Paul Hill The Angry King Stephen Coyne Muddy Marvels Peter Robinson You Shall Not Pass	Total:	19 18 18 18 18 17	2nd
18 23 32 60 53 50	Bellowing Stag Ray Hill Bamburgh Castle at dawn Paul Hill Village Weaver Nest Building Ian Whiston Eurasian Curlew Paul Hill The Angry King Stephen Coyne Muddy Marvels Peter Robinson You Shall Not Pass Stephen Coyne Elle with umbrella	Total:	19 18 18 18 18 17 16	2nd
18 23 32 60 53 50 5	Bellowing Stag Ray Hill Bamburgh Castle at dawn Paul Hill Village Weaver Nest Building Ian Whiston Eurasian Curlew Paul Hill The Angry King Stephen Coyne Muddy Marvels Peter Robinson You Shall Not Pass Stephen Coyne Elle with umbrella Keith Mulliner Majestic Mute Swan	Total:	19 18 18 18 18 17 16	2nd
18 23 32 60 53 50 5 13	Bellowing Stag Ray Hill Bamburgh Castle at dawn Paul Hill Village Weaver Nest Building Ian Whiston Eurasian Curlew Paul Hill The Angry King Stephen Coyne Muddy Marvels Peter Robinson You Shall Not Pass Stephen Coyne Elle with umbrella Keith Mulliner Majestic Mute Swan Kath Hill Chloe playing harp	Total:	19 18 18 18 18 17 16 16 15	2nd

DiCentra 4.17.515.0 Page 1

Robertshaw 2022 Results

Held on 13 October 2022 at ZOOM Judge: John Smith APAGB CPAGB Hon L&CPU

Holme	es Chapel PS	Total:	192	3rd
36	Owl on a handle Paul Newall		18	
3	Edge of the Woods Phil Corley		17	
20	Coyote Teresa Mcfarquhar		17	
52	Misty Morning Phil Corley		17	
46	Holme Fell Phil Walker		17	
7	Nightlife Owen Lloyd		16	
22	Penmon Lighthouse Phil Walker		16	
35	A Splash of Cloud Phil Corley		16	
28	Harry Owen Lloyd		15	
56	Apparition Owen Lloyd		15	
44	Infrared Edale Anthony Holloway		15	
11	Infrared Pagoda Anthony Holloway		13	
Maccl	esfield CC	Total:	184	4th
1	Fox on gatepost Steve Gresty		18	
24	Inquisitive Badger Steve Gresty		18	
19	Goldfinch Battle David Tolliday		16	
55	Short-eared Owl Jeff Dakin		16	
38	Pine Marten Kevin Blake		16	
9	Gerry Rafferty station Martin Pickles		15	
49	Santorini in Pastels Vince Sparks		15	
15	Glasgow Tower Alex White		15	
30	Liverpool Sklyline Martin Pickles		14	
58	They are right behind you! Tom Tyler		14	
43	Stonehenge and the core of the Milky Way David Tolliday		14	
34	Misty Woods Alex White		13	
Blythe	e Bridge CC	Total:	183	5th
31	Wayne Bedford Cliff Hughes		19	Vail

DiCentra 4.17.515.0 Page 2

Robertshaw 2022 Results

Held on 13 October 2022 at ZOOM

Judge: John Smith AP	AGB CPAGB	Hon L&CPU
----------------------	-----------	-----------

51	heron with fish Paul Way	19
6	Mist and autumn colours, Thirlmere Charles Harris	16
29	Waiting to fly Irene Stupples	16
47	Horse Power David Bourne	16
4	hawkstone motocross Paul Way	14
57	Bulfinch feeding David Bourne	14
37	a winters day Paul Way	14
16	Moorland Landscape Cliff Hughes	14
25	Dandelion David Bourne	14
12	tulip Gordon Clayton	14
42	Oops Cliff Hughes	13

DiCentra 4.17.515.0 Page 3